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The Menu of Adrak Indian Cuisine from South Kingstown includes about 92 different meals and drinks. On
average, you pay for a dish / drink about $9.4.
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Adrak Indian Cuisine Menu

Pasta Dishes

CHICKEN NOODLES

Vegelarian

VEGETABLE FRIED RICE

Drinks

MTN DEW

Tamb

ROGAN JOSH
Chicken
HONEY CHICKEN

Vegetarian Specialties

KADAI PANEER

Grilled Specialities

MIX GRILL

Starters

PAPRI CHAAT

Noodles

SHRIMP NOODLES

Soft Drinks
PEPSI
Rice Dishes

CHICKEN FRIED RICE

$12.0

$10.0

$16.0

$9.0

$13.0

$20.0

$5.0

$14.0

$11.0

Fried Rice

SHRIMP FRIED RICE $14.0
[ ] (1)

Indische Gelriinke

SWEET LASSI $3.0

VEGETABLE NOODLES $11.0

[ ]

Rice Bowl

LEMON RICE* $5.0
[ ]

lassi

MANGO LASSI $4.0

Indische Spezialitiiten -
Flelschrerlchte - Chich

PANEER $13.0
flccompaniments

ONION RELISH $0.9
Puddings

PISTACHIO KULFI* $4.0
Indian Desserts

MALAI KULFI* $4.0
Condiments

HOT PICKLE $2.5
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Indian Breads/Naan

KASHMIRI NAAN* $5.0
Premium Selection

PAPAD $2.5
Curries Your Way

FRESH VEGTABLES $13.0
Non - Vegetarian

MALAI CHICKEN KABAB $15.0
Bbq 1ind Grill

FISH (SALMON) $17.0
Curries Special

MUTTER PANEER $13.0
Breads

DOSA

Indo - Chinese (Vegetarian)
GOBI 65 $8.0
Vegetarian*

MALAI KOFTA* $13.0
*Biryani & Rice

VEGETABLE BIRYANI* $13.0
Tandoori bread specialties

ONION KULCHA $5.0

Home Made Breads

LACHA PARATHA $4.0
[ ]

Breads Olives {ind Bruschette

BREAD BASKET $10.0

Mixed Soups

TOMATO SOUP $5.0

2 - Choose Your Cheese

GOAT $16.0

Tiycklinggrytor

ADRAK CHICKEN $15.0

[ ]

Starters - Indian

VEG PAKORA $8.0

Uncategorized

BHINDI MASALA $13.0

MULAGUTUWANY SOUP $6.0

HOT SOUR SOUP $6.0

Vegetarian Dishes

DAAL TADKA $13.0

BAIGAN BHARTA $13.0

DIET PEPSI

SIERRA MIST
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Chicken Specialli

MANGO CHICKEN $15.0
CHICKEN LAJAWAB $15.0
Traditional Veg Delicacies

KADAI EGGPLANT $13.0
KAJU CURRY* $13.0

Biryani Corner (Special
Rice)

SHRIMP BIRYANAI* $17.0
GOAT BIRYANAI* $17.0
(] (]

Specialty Rice

VEG PULAO* $8.0

KASHMIRI RICE* $7.0
(] [

Naan/Biryani

LAMB BIRYANI* $16.0

CHICKEN BIRYANI* $15.0

(]

Ingredients Used

BASMATI RICE $3.5

SHRIMP $17.0

These Types Of Dishes fire
Being Served

LAMB CHOPS $22.0
CHICKEN $15.0
Non dlcoholic Drinkis

GINGER ALE

SALT LASSI
ROSE LASSI

fippetizers
VEG SAMOSA (2PC)

.. MINT SAUCE
-'; SHRIMP PEPPER FRY

Bread

BULLET NAAN
COCONUT NAAN
CHICKEN NAAN

Side Dishes
RED ONION SALAD
RAITIA

MANGO CHUTNEY
TAMARIND SAUCE

Dessert

MANGO KULFI*

GULAB JAMUN

GAJAR HALWA*
COCONUT RICE
KHEER

Indian
f“_- JEERA RICE
+5 “g';‘i;
ey, MUSHROOM MASALA

i
CHICKEN TIKKA
MASALA

BUTTER CHICKEN

CHANA MASALA

$3.0
$4.0

$5.0
$0.9
$9.0

$4.0
$5.0
$6.0

$2.0
$3.0
$3.0
$0.9

$4.0
$4.0
$4.0
$5.0
$4.0

$5.0
$13.0

$15.0

$15.0
$13.0
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PANEER TIKKA
CHICKEN TIKKA
TANDOORI CHICKEN
GARLIC NAAN
TANDOORI ROTI

$14.0
$15.0

$4.0
$3.0

KEEMA NAAN
BUTTER NAAN
VINDALOO
PLAIN NAAN
PANEER NAAN

$6.0
$3.0
$16.0
$3.0
$5.0
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ddrak Indian Cuisine

49 S County Commons Way Opening Hours:

Suite F4RI 02879, South Tuesday 11:30-14:30 17:00-21:30

Kingstown, United States Wednesday 11:30-14:30 17:00-
21:30

Thursday 11:30-14:30 17:00-21:30 pmm
Friday 11:30-14:30 17:00-22:00
Saturday 11:30-14:30 17:00-22:00
Sunday 11:30-14:30 17:00-21:30
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