



https://menulist.menu 49 S County Commons Way Suite F4RI 02879, South Kingstown, United States +14013602233 - http://www.adrakri.com/









CHICKEN FRIED RICE



Pasta Dishes		Fried Rice	
CHICKEN NOODLES	\$12.0	SHRIMP FRIED RICE	\$14.0
CHICKEN NOODLES	\$12.0	SHRIMP FRIED RICE	\$14.0
Vegetarian		Indische Getränke	
VEGETABLE FRIED RICE	\$10.0	SWEET LASSI	\$3.0
Drinks		Lunch Menu	
MTN DEW		VEGETABLE NOODLES	\$11.0
Lamb		Rice Bowl	
ROGAN JOSH	\$16.0	LEMON RICE*	\$5.0
Chicken		Lassi	
HONEY CHICKEN	\$9.0	MANGO LASSI	\$4.0
Vegetarian Specialties		Indische Spezialitäten –	
KADAI PANEER	\$13.0	Fleischgerichte – Chicken	
Grilled Specialities		PANEER	\$13.0
MIX GRILL	\$20.0	Accompaniments	
Starters		ONION RELISH	\$0.9
PAPRI CHAAT	\$5.0	Puddings	
Noodles		PISTACHIO KULFI*	\$4.0
SHRIMP NOODLES	\$14.0	Indian Desserts	
Soft Drinks		MALAI KULFI*	\$4.0
PEPSI		Condiments	
Rice Dishes		HOT PICKLE	\$2.5

\$11.0

ONION KULCHA

	1.16

Indian Breads/Naan		Home Made Breads	
\$5.0	LACHA PARATHA	\$4.0	
Premium Selection		Breads Olives And Bruschette	
\$2.5	BREAD BASKET	\$10.0	
	Mixed Soups		
\$13.0	TOMATO SOUP	\$5.0	
Non - Vegetarian		2 - Choose Your Cheese	
\$15.0	GOAT	\$16.0	
	Kycklinggrytor		
\$17.0	ADRAK CHICKEN	\$15.0	
	Starters - Indian		
\$13.0	VEG PAKORA	\$8.0	
	Uncategorized		
	BHINDI MASALA	\$13.0	
arian)	Soups		
\$8.0	MULAGUTUWANY SOUP	\$6.0	
	HOT SOUR SOUP	\$6.0	
#40.0	Voqetarian Dishes		
\$13.0	•	¢12.0	
		\$13.0 \$13.0	
\$13.0	DAIOAR BHARTA	Ψ13.0	
Ţ_ -	Beverages		
lties	DIET PEPSI		
	\$2.5 \$13.0 \$17.0 \$13.0 \$13.0	\$5.0 LACHA PARATHA Breads Olives And Br \$2.5 BREAD BASKET Mixed Soups \$13.0 TOMATO SOUP 2 - Choose Your Chees \$15.0 GOAT Kycklinggrytor \$17.0 ADRAK CHICKEN Starters - Indian \$13.0 VEG PAKORA Uncategorized BHINDI MASALA Arian) Soups \$8.0 MULAGUTUWANY SOUP HOT SOUR SOUP \$13.0 Vegetarian Dishes DAAL TADKA BAIGAN BHARTA \$13.0 Beverages	

\$5.0

SIERRA MIST

Chicken Specialties		SALT LASSI	\$3.0
MANGO CHICKEN	\$15.0	ROSE LASSI	
CHICKEN LAJAWAB	\$15.0	A19	
		Appetizers	
Traditional Veg Delica	cies	VEG SAMOSA (2PC)	\$5.0
KADAI EGGPLANT	\$13.0	MINT SAUCE	\$0.9
KAJU CURRY*	\$13.0	SHRIMP PEPPER FRY	\$9.0
Biryani Corner (Special		Bread	
Rice)		BULLET NAAN	\$4.0
SHRIMP BIRYANAI*	\$17.0	COCONUT NAAN	
GOAT BIRYANAI*	\$17.0	CHICKEN NAAN	
Specialty Rice		Side Dishes	
VEG PULAO*	\$8.0	RED ONION SALAD	\$2.0
KASHMIRI RICE*	\$7.0	RAITIA	\$3.0
TO COMMITTATE	ΨΠΟ	MANGO CHUTNEY	\$3.0
Naan/Biryani		TAMARIND SAUCE	\$0.9
LAMB BIRYANI*	\$16.0	Octor	
CHICKEN BIRYANI*	\$15.0	Dessert	
		MANGO KULFI*	\$4.0
Ingredients Used		GULAB JAMUN	\$4.0
BASMATI RICE	\$3.5	GAJAR HALWA*	\$4.0
SHRIMP	\$17.0	COCONUT RICE	\$5.0
		KHEER	\$4.0
These Types Of Dishes 1	Are	Andian	
Being Served		Indian	
LAMB CHOPS	\$22.0	JEERA RICE	\$5.0
CHICKEN	\$15.0	MUSHROOM MASALA	\$13.0
		CHICKEN TIKKA MASALA	\$15.0
Non Alcoholic Drinks		BUTTER CHICKEN	\$15.0
GINGER ALE		CHANA MASALA	\$13.0



PANEER TIKKA	\$14.0	KEEMA NAAN	\$6.0
CHICKEN TIKKA	\$15.0	BUTTER NAAN	\$3.0
TANDOORI CHICKEN		VINDALOO	\$16.0
GARLIC NAAN	\$4.0	PLAIN NAAN	\$3.0
TANDOORI ROTI	\$3.0	PANEER NAAN	\$5.0



Adrak Indian Cuisine

49 S County Commons Way Suite F4RI 02879, South Kingstown, United States

Opening Hours:

Tuesday 11:30-14:30 17:00-21:30 Wednesday 11:30-14:30 17:00-21:30

Thursday 11:30-14:30 17:00-21:30 Friday 11:30-14:30 17:00-22:00 Saturday 11:30-14:30 17:00-22:00 Sunday 11:30-14:30 17:00-21:30



Made with menulist.menu